
708 

1307 

S No. 

292 

470 

1754 

1778 

This is a provisional list for class 1 admissions 2025-26. The admission to the following candidates is subject to the 

5 

S 

Phone no.040-27200027, 27202031 

2 

Application 
Submission Code 

252540273802195159 

S 

No. 

252542779742683095 

252537635941837105 

252538841161991855 

No. Submission Code 

252544538142893314 

252544618562929824 

Application 

252538545722068246 

No. Submission Code 
Application 

25253687994 1772204 

Application 
Submission Code 

3 252540554362263979 

4 252541694242708710 

Admission /C 

Name 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 UPPAL 

SURVEY OF INDIA 

RTE Lottery Result as on 02-04-2025 
2nd PROVISIONAL LIST VALID UP TO 07.04.2025 

rTaT -500 039 

HYDERABAD-500 039 (TS) 
(An autonomus body, Under Ministry of Education, Govt.of India) 

submission of all the required documents. 

Name 

EVANSHI YADAV CHIMATA 

E-mail:kv2uppalhyd@gmail.com, website: https://no2uppal.kvs.ac.in 

BALDDURI SANVIKHA 

Name 

KOPPU AADHYA AKHILA 

JARPULA HARSHAVARDHAN 

APPARI NIHAL NAGA RITHWK 

VALLAMDASU HANVITH GOUD 

CHINTHAM 
SHRESHTA 

This is a provisional list for class 1 admissions 2025-26. The admission to the following candidates is subject to the submission 
of all the required documents. 

DISHITA KALUVALA 6 

SRINIDHI 
NAMILAKONDA 

DA Lottery Result as on 02-04-2025 
2nd PROVISIONAL LIST VALID UP TO 07.04.2025 

MIHIRA PUDIPEDDI 

DA SC Lottery as on 02-04-2025 valid up to 07-04-2025 

Name Service Service Sub 

Category Category 
NA 

Service 
Category 

Caste 

OBC (Non-Creamy 
Layer) 

Service 

Category 

OBC (Non-Creamy 
Layer) 

DA OBC NCL Lottery as on 02-04-2025 valid up to 07-04-2025 

4 

OBC (Non-Creamy 
Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy 
Layer) 
ST 

DA GEN Lottery as on 02-04-2025 valid up to 07-04-2025 

NA 

OBC (Non-Creamy 
Layer) 

NA 

Service Sub 

Category 
NA 

Service Sub 

Category 

Number of 
Transfers 

NA 

Azadi Ka 
Amrit Mahotsav 

Number of 
Transfers 
NA 

Number of 
Transfers 
NA 

NA 

Lottery Number 

21(Waiting List 1) 

22(Waiting List 2) 

23(Waiting List 3) 

24(Waiting List 4) 

25(Waiting List 5) 
26(Waiting List 6) 

Lottery 
Number 

2(Waiting 
List 1) 

Lottery 
Number 
2 (Waiting 
List 1) 

Lottery 
Number 
3 (Waiting 
List 1) 
4 (Waiting 

List 2) 

Tar PRINCIPAL 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

Ippal S.0.1. Hyderabad-39 



This is a provisional list for class 1 admissions 2025-26. The admission to the following candidates is subject 
to the submission of all the required documents. 

No. 

41 

36 

27 

33 

31 

32 

44 

46 

96 

112 

179 

190 

Application 
Submission Code 

252539569062 190600 

166 

252538488062895202 

252536363442078074 

149 252542365302678647 

252537874821898 102 

252536970801780474 

S6 

25253735658228 1289 

252542599182882300 

74 

252543089742791529 

168 252543524202790796 

111 

252538625582 106302 

252539796762085082 

191 

55 252535767241740660 

252544202102874038 

120 252540199382110859 

252544846162953 140 

174 252543937322857077 

113 252539892862259633 

117 252539978002246 118 

141 252541484782379547 

252543307162943968 

103 2525393 15942019347 

252535813241738372 

252536841121815368 

Category 2 Lottery Result as on 02-04-2025 
2nd PROVISIONAL LIST VALID UP TO 07.04.2025 

252539669 122077027 

252544990642963385 

Name 

MIHIRA MADHUKAR 
GENTYALA 

130 252540938882249840 JAGATH KISHORK 

ANSHIKA 

MOHNISH KUMAR 
GAUTAM 
MACHA MOANA 

BELLAMKONDA 
KATYAYANI 

KATYAYANI 
YAPARALA NAGA 
BILVAN REDDY 

GUGULOTHU VIHAAN 
TEJ 
ANCHALA 
MAHESHWAR 
NAINIKA ROKKAM 

ADIMULAM SAHASRA 

THOOM BHUVAN 

RISHIKA KUDIKALA 

SABAVAT SHRESHTA 
SREE 
ANVIKA 
POTLABATHINI 

KUNTA MOKSHITH 
SAI 
GAJJI NISHANTH 
YADAV 
ARNIT 
CHAKRABARTY 
AVVALNATH DHRUVA 
CHARY 
VERONIKHA 
YASHASHRI 
AREKANTI 
THIRUKKOVALLURU 

UJWALA 

J DEVANSHI 

THUMMA NANDAN 
KUMAR 
AYANSH AMIT BHIMTE 

PRANJALI SINGH 
CHAUHAN 
RAYAPOLE AADYA 

GURRALA SHANVI 

Caste 

OBC (Creamy 
Layer) 
OBC (Creamy 
Layer) 
SC 

OBC (Non 
Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non 
Creamy Layer) 

General 

ST 

General 

General 

OBC (Non 
Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non 

Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Creamy 
Layer) 
ST 

OBC (Creamy 
Layer) 
General 

OBC (Creamy 
Layer) 
OBC (Creamy 
Layer) 
General 

OBC (Non 
Creamy Layer) 

SC 

OBC (Non 
Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non 

Creamy Layer) 
SC 

sC 

OBC (Non 
Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non 
Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Creamy 
Layer) 

Service 
Category 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Number 

of 
Transfers 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number list 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

S7 

58 

59 

60 

6 

62 

63 

64 

65 

Waiting 

66 

Number 

WLI 

WL 2 

WL 3 

WL 4 

WL 5 

WL 6 

WL 7 

WL 8 

WL 9 

WL 10 

WL II 

WL 12 

WL 13 

WL 14 

WL 15 

WL 16 

WL 17 

WL 18 

WL 19 

WL 20 

WL 21 

WL 22 

WL 23 

WL 24 

WL 25 

WL 26 

WL 27 



78 

126 

161 

25253747932 1 828357 KONDA ROHIL 

252540560462633225 

252542723742669397 

Admission i/C 

KRISHITHA MADASU 

KOLENPAKA 
CHAANVEE 

OBC (Non 
Creamy Layer) 
SC 

SC 

2 

2 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Principal 

67 

68 

69 

TTTG PRINCIPAL 

Kendriya 

Vidyalaya 
No 2 

WL 28 

WL 29 

WL 30 

nal S.O.1. Hyderabad-39 
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